   Pure-15 Passive 15” Full Range             V1
Order code: D3742
MANUAL
Highlite International B.V. – Vestastraat 2 – 6468 EX – Kerkrade – the Netherlands
ENGLISH
  1
Pure-15 Passive 15” Full Range
Order code: D3742

  6
Pure-15 Passive 15” Full Range
Order code: D3742
Description of the device
Features
The DAP Audio Pure-15 is a passive full range 15" speaker. It is a very compact, powerful and versatile
cabinet, suitable for mobile applications as well as rental companies or fixed installations. The cabinet is
constructed out of birch plywood with a scratch-resistant finish that can handle the rough life on the
road.
● System: 2-way bass-reflex
● Power RMS: 400 W
● Power peak 800 W
● Speaker low: 15", 8 Ω, 65 mm Voice coil
● Frequency response (-3 dB): 45 Hz–19 kHz
● Frequency response (-10 dB): 40 Hz–20 kHz
● Speaker sensitivity: 99 dB / W / m
● Max. SPL @ 1 m: 128 dB
● Speaker impedance: 8 Ω
● Protection: High frequency protection
● Dispersion horn (HxV): 75° x 50°
● Audio connector: Speakon NL4 IN/OUT
● Housing: 12-mm Birch Plywood
● Color: Black, scratch resistant
● Mounting: 35-mm pole mount
● Dimensions: 425 x 410 x 645 mm (LxWxH)
● Weight: 23,96 kg
Optional accessories
D3719 – Pure-10A 10" Full Range Top Cabin
D3720 – Pure-15A 15" Full Range Top Cabin
D3721 – Pure-12A 12" Full Range Top Cabin
D3725 – Pure-18AS 18" Subwoofer with DSP
D3726 – Pure-15AS 15" Subwoofer with DSP
D3740 – Pure-10 Passive 10" Full Range
D3741 – Pure-12 Passive 12" Full Range
D3743 – Pure-15S Passive 15" Subwoofer
D3744 – Pure-18S Passive 18" Subwoofer
D3760 – Pure Club 12 excl DSP
D3761 – Pure Club 15 with DSP
D3781 – Transport Cover for Pure-15(A)
D4178 – HP-2100
D8610 – DAP Distance Tube 35 mm
D8611 – DAP Distance Tube M20
D8450 – DAP Distance Tube 35 mm (max. weight 30 kg)
D8436 – DAP speaker hanging eye
FS143 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 2,5 mm2 (3 m)
FS146 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 2,5 mm2 (6 m)
FS1410 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 2,5 mm2 (10 m)
FS1415 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 2,5 mm2 (15 m)
FS1420 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 2,5 mm2 (20 m)
FS153 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 4 mm2 (3 m)
FS156 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 4 mm2 (6 m)
FS1510 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 4 mm2 (10 m)
FS1515 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 4 mm2 (15 m)
FS1520 – Neutrik Speakon > Speakon speaker cable, 4 x 4 mm2 (20 m)